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Overview and Price

Offer 9062573
Status in Stock
Type of Car Pre-Owned
Exterior color Basaltschwarz
Interior color black
Type of interior Leather
Mileage (Kilometers) 11,500 km
First registration Sep 12, 2013
Previous owners 2

Type of drive Rear wheel drive
Transmission dual clutch
Net/Export -
Sales Tax (19%) no VAT reclaimable [] 25a UStG

Total price 108,900 €

Cylinders

Capacity

Engine power

Engine power Kilowatt
Top speed
Acceleration 100 km/h
Torque

Curb weight

Fuel

Type of fuel

Emission class
Environmental badge

Contact

Felix Schneider

Phone: +49 (0) 773199 55 63
Fax: +49 (0) 773199 55 69
fs@auto-salon-singen.de

Porsche
991 Carrera S

Technical Data

6

3800 cm[]
400 hp
294 kW
304 km/h
45s

440 Nm
1470 kg
Benzin
Super-plus
EURO5
green

Porsche 911 Carrera S (991.1) in top condition with just 11,500km. Last Saugemotor series !Description: Accident - and repaint free Checkbook maintained German vehicle
Alcantara headlining Black leather interior Sport exhaust system Sport Chrono Package No value-added tax can be shown Special equipment: Sport Chrono Package 911
lettering Optional package 50 years 911 Rear lights in clear glass look Windscreen with gray wedge SportDesign steering wheel Porsche Dynamic Light System (PDLS) Sports
exhaust system Electric sliding/tilting glass roof 20-inch Carrera Classic wheels BOSE[] Surround Sound System Dynamic Light System Dual-clutch transmission (PDK) Power
steering plus Sports seats (14-way power) with memory package PASM sports suspension (-20 mm) Spacers 5mm Electrically folding exterior mirrors Speed limit indicator

Homelink (garage door opener) Isofix passenger side Floor mats with 911 lettering
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